Annual Procurement Plan (2017-2018)

Publication
Code-4835
Budget-Revenue-5,00,600/=
{inistry/Division Housing and Public Works
sgency Urban Development Directorate (UDD).

2rocuring Entity Name & Code

Director, Urban Development Directorate (UDD) & 3235

Package Description of | Unit | Quantity Procurement
No. Procurement Method &

Package Type

GOODS

Contract
Approving
Authority

Source Probable Time Not Advertise Tender
of Cost (Tk) Code used Tender Opening

Funds for in

Process Goods

Tender
Evaluation

Approval
to Award

Notification
of Award

Signing
of
Contract

Total time
to contract
signature

Time for
completion
of contract

i 2 3 4 5

6

7 8 9 10 11 12

13
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16

17

18

. GR-1 Calander Nos 2500 RFQ
| (4835)

Director

GOB 2,00,000/= | Planned

2911/17 8/12/1
Dates 171 08/12/17

08/12/17

13/12/17

15/12/17

15/12/17

22112117

Planned

Bgs - 0 10

0

5

2

17

24

Actual
Dates

GR-2 Project Report Nos 500 RFQ
(4835)

Director

GOB 1,50,000/= Planned
Dates 15/02/18 24/02/18

24/02/18

01/03/18

03/03/18

03/03/18

25/03/18

Planned
Days 0 10

17

22

Actual
Dates

GR-3 Porikalpona Nos 500 RFQ
(4835) | Barta

Director

GOB 1,00,000/= | Planned
Dates 01/05/18 10/05/18

10/05/18

15/05/18

17/05/18

17/05/18

Planned
Days 0 10

17

Actual
Dates

GR-4 Yearly Report Nos 500 RFQ
(4835)

Director

GOB 50,000/= Planned -
Dates 01/05/18 10/05/18

10/05/18

15/05/18

17/05/18

Planned
Dags 0 10

Actual
Dates




